1
®
EL5166, EL5167
FN7365.2Data Sheet October 28 2003
1.4GHz Current Feedback Amplifiers with
Enable
The EL5166 and EL5167 amplifiers
are of the current feedback variety and

(6-PIN SOT-23)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE
TAPE &
REEL PKG. DWG. #
EL5166IS 8-Pin SO - MDP0027
EL5166IS-T7 8-Pin SO 7” MDP0027
EL5166IS-T13 8-Pin SO 13” MDP0027
EL5166IW-T7 6-Pin SOT-23 7” MDP0038
EL5167IC-T7 5-Pin SC-70 7” P5.049
EL5167IW-T7 5-Pin SOT-23 7” MDP0038
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 321-724-7143 | Intersil (and design) is a registered trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.
Copyright © Intersil Americas Inc. 2003. All Rights Reserved. Elantec is a registered trademark of Elantec Semiconductor, Inc.
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.